Co.As.It. Indulge in your
passion for all things Italian

Co.As.It. has three Italian language centres in the
CBD, Leichhardt and Meadowbank and an Online
option. We offer courses for every level, which
correspond to the recognised CELI levels of Italian
Certification. Enrol now and access our innovative
online learning portal.

Our Italian teachers use a communicative
teaching methodology to help you gain
confidence and achieve fluency. You will be
immersed in Italian dialogue using real-life
scenarios from the beginning of your course.

Extend your Italian

The following options are also available for adult
learners:

Private lessons that can be held individually or
in pairs. They can also be delivered online for
your convenience.

Short/Intensive Courses.
CELI exam preparation lessons.

Sit the CELI (Italian language certification)
exam. Sessions for adult students are held in
March, June and November.

How to enrol

” Online
coasit.org.au

g By email
learning@coasit.org.au

o In person
_8' Casa d'ltalia
67 Norton Street

Leichhardt NSW 2040

Scan here to visit our website.
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Program features to
advance your skills further

Nine-week terms comprising a two-hour class
each week.

Qualified native Italian teachers.

No textbook required. All learning material is
provided.

Limited number of students per class.

Six recognised levels with 25 graded modules,

based on the Common European Framework
of Reference for Languages.

Online learning portal with access to a tutor, a
discussion forum, an extensive media library, a
grammar reference tool, listening exercises and
self-study materials.

+  Free one-hour conversation classes and
cultural events.

Please visit coasit.org.au to view the complete list
of levels available.

Term Dates 2022

Summer Additional Courses
Break: Monday 10 Jan - Saturday 29 Jan

Term 1 Monday 31 Jan — Saturday 2 Apr

Term 1  Additional Courses
Break: Monday 4 Apr — Saturday 23 Apr

Term 2 Tuesday 26 Apr — Monday 4 Jul

Term 2 Additional Courses
Break:  Tuesday 5 Jul — Saturday 16 Jul

Term 3 Monday 18 Jul - Saturday 17 Sep

Term 3 Additional Courses
Break: Monday 19 Sep — Saturday 8 Oct

Term 4 Monday 10 Oct — Saturday 10 Dec

Please visit coasit.org.au for early-bird discounts.

Italian Courses
Week 09:30 — 11:30 Leichhardt

days 10:00 — 12:00 CBD/online
Evening  18:30 — 20:30 Leichhardt/online/
Meadowbank

17:30 — 19:30 CBD

Saturdays 10:00 — 12:00 Leichhardt/CBD/online
12:30 — 14:30 Leichhardt/CBD/online

Online courses can be arranged
around your needs

Additional Courses

Please visit coasit.org.au to view the complete
timetable.

What is included in the cost?

— Face-to-face courses $375 per term.

Each term consists of 30-hour modules, which
include 18 hours of lessons in a classroom
and 12 hours of self-study online materials.

All course materials (online and in-class)
are provided.

Access to online learning portal
(valued at $150).

Exclusive access to media library online.

Free one-hour conversation classes and
cultural events during each term.

— Online packages start from $325 per term.



